
INTERAGEHNCY AGREE3MET NRC-HQ-60-!2-D-0005/M0009" ]

Z O)RDER NO. F. dmUISrmO No. 14. St.IaTATION NO.

RES-14-0256

07/08/2014 10'1/08/2014 12/15/2011 To 0 9/30/2016
S. SEM AGEMXY ... 9. DEUJMSW TO"

IDAHO NATIONAl LABORATORY INL MICHELE GONZALEZ

ALC: IDAHO OPERATIONS OFFICE 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
DUNS: +4: MAIL STOP CSB-C4A7
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY ROCKVILLE MD 20852
1955 FREMONT AVENUE
MS 1240
IDAHO FALLS ID ý3415-1222

POC LAURIE PETERSON
TES•moe NO. 208-526-5909
I. REDUESTNG AGOCY 11. INWJ0( OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

AIC: 3100001
DUNS: 040535809 44: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
US NUCLEAR REGUIATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-EI7A
1.1555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2138
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Morie Gunter-Henderson
TepO*eN.o 301-287-0847
I?- IM8tAN OFFICE 13. LEGWXATM AJTMO~ffY

US NRC - 11Q Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. ECr)
V6314
RIS. PROJECT Tht

ROUTINE SPAR MODEL UPDATES
I ACCOUNTINr 0aTA

2014-X0200-FEEBASED-60-60D002-11-6-213-V6314-253D
17,. Is. it 2o. 21. 2

yM• NO. SUPLESISERMES oumTjy uNrr UW, PRICE AAAOU

NRC-HQ-60-12-D-0005

MasLer 1AA: N/A

The purpose of this modification is to (1) accert

INL's proposal dated June 2, 2014; (2) increase
the level of eftort as seen in the attached

revised staLement of work thereby increasing thE

coiling from $669,600.00 to $1,193,000.00; and

(3) add incremental funding in the amount of

$135,000.00 thereby increasing the obligated

amount from $528,000.00 to $663,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

23. PAYMENT PRO NSOAI 2. TOTIIr 1OLtlr

$135,000.00 / /
2 5, .,W! U ,OF GV"-,,, r 0REi..MA4TAINE MIc*a- OF- or GTE NP-RSON .WE'T"V "•

2Bb.NM5EN4TmE Z(qb;f4'f10 k.NG OYFFeR / DATiE

Foggn~fi C 1 M~ ORIE E. GUNTER 4ENDERSON

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL AUG, 2 1 20J4
TEMPLATE - ADFAOD


